
SIRA AY /YIL 2015 GELİRLER TOPLAMI GİDERLER TOPLAMI 3.952,80

1 OCAK 4.863,50 8.816,30 3.065,69 5.750,61

2 ŞUBAT 2.730,00 8.480,61 1.893,21 6.587,40

3 MART 5.430,00 12.017,40 3.593,65 8.423,75

4 NİSAN 2.735,00 11.158,75 1.723,00 9.435,75

5 MAYIS 1.175,00 10.610,75 1.678,00 8.932,75

6 HAZİRAN 960,00 9.892,75 981,33 8.911,42

7 TEMMUZ 0,00 8.911,42 0 8.911,42

8 AĞUSTOS 0,00 8.911,42 0 8.911,42

9 EYLÜL 1020,00 9.931,42 300 9.631,42

10 EKİM 5395,00 15.026,42 6.447,03 8.579,39

11 KASIM 3764,67 12.344,06 609,92 11.734,14

12 ARALIK 1908,39 13.642,53 637,14 13.005,39

29.981,56 20.928,97
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